NanoTemp125
High Temperature Data Logger
Product User Guide
To view the full MadgeTech product line, visit our website at madgetech.com.
 Product User Guide  |  2
Product Overview
Installation Guide
Device Operation

(603) 456-2011 | madgetech.com
Ordering Information
NANOTEMP125-1 PN 902459-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 1 in Probe
NANOTEMP125-2 PN 902460-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 2 in Probe
NANOTEMP125-5.25 PN 902461-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 5.25 in Probe
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
NANOTEMP125 COMMUNICATION KIT PN 902677-00 Includes IFC adapter and Wrench
BAT-BR1225A-00 PN 902678-00 Replacement Battery for the NanoTemp125 (2-Pack)
For Quantity Discounts call (603) 456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com